



Request under Freedom of Information Act 2000

**Request Ref: NGFOI 17/18: 550**

Thank you for your request for information received at Northampton General Hospital NHS Trust (NGH) on 05/03/18.

1. *A list of the titles of all clinical audits registered between 1/1/17 and 31/12/17 (please exclude non-clinical audits e.g. infection control, pharmacy and financial audits)*
2. *Whether they are a local audit (i.e. only involving your trust) or part of a national audit*
3. *Whether they are a new audit or re-audit*

I am pleased to be able to provide you with the following information.

Local/National Audit	Title	Re-audit
Local / NICE	2 weeks wait referral for head and neck.	
Local / NICE	Hemiarthroplasty dislocations	
Local / NICE	Pain assessment in ICU	
Local / NICE	MaxFac - Trauma Clinic FTA rates	
Local / NICE	Achillies tendon ruptures treated by functional rehabilitation - re-audit of practice.	Y
Local / NICE	Hypoglycaemia and Treatment of children with Type 1 diabetes	
Local / NICE	Re-audit cancellations in H&N	Y
Local / NICE	Abdominal Radiographs from the emergency Department - do we follow the guidelines for referral	
Local / NICE	Audit of complication rates of trans-arterial access and closure for endovascular treatment	
Local / NICE	NGH Think Glucose Referrals audit	
Local / NICE	Ophthalmology Friends and Family test	
Local / NICE	Ophthalmology - Ptosis audit	
Local / NICE	Chest injuries and its management at NGH	
Local / NICE	Outcome of all polyethylene tibial components in a DGH setting	
Local / NICE	VTE assessment of the lower limb referrals to the fracture clinic from A&E	
Local / NICE	Routine postop FBC following TKR (Hb drop in primary TKA and THA) (against part of NG24)	
Local / NICE	CQC inspecition framework for acute hsopitals, Blood Sampling Questionnaire	
Local / NICE	RCR National audit of safety checks in Radiology Interventions 2016	
Local / NICE	RCR Survey on accessing external radiology images and	

	reports	
Local / NICE	Audit of VQ scans in pregnancy (2015 audit)	
Local / NICE	Audit of reporting radiographers - skeletal	
Local / NICE	NICE NG61: End of life care for infants, children and young people with life-limiting conditions: planning and management (December 2016).	
Local / NICE	QS 4 Neonatal specialist care QSSIT assessment	
Local / NICE	QS 109 Neonatal care for babies born to mothers with diabetes in pregnancy	
Local / NICE	QS131 / NG29 - Intravenous fluid therapy in children and young people in hospital	
Local / NICE	QS 19 Meningitis (bacterial) and meningococcal septicaemia in children and young people	
Local / NICE	QS36 - Urinary tract infection in infants, children and young people under 16	
Local / NICE	QS42 Headaches in over 12s	
Local / NICE	QS62 Constipation in children and young people (move to 2017-2018 AFP	
Local / NICE	Compliance to NICE head injury guidelines at NGH	
Local / NICE	The prevalence and incidence of active Charcot disease of the foot in diabetes	
Local / NICE	HyCoSy - Patient Satisfaction / New Interventional procedure	
Local / NICE	Audit on reversal of anticoagulation in NoF fracture patients	
Local / NICE	Disposition of patients presenting with renal colic to the ED who fulfil criteria for Ambulatory Care	
Local / NICE	Colposcopy patient satisfaction survey 2017	
Local / NICE	Drop in Haemoglobin post primary total knee and hip arthroplasty	
Local / NICE	Compliance to VTE prophylaxis guidelines in surgical patients post operatively	
Local / NICE	EWS policy	
Local / NICE	(Plastic Surgery) - Review use of the correct form and quality of form completion in relation to Emergency Endoscopy	
Local / NICE	Re-audit of 78-2016 Audit of timing and frequency of first consult review in Intensive Care	Y
Local / NICE	NG61 - End of life care for infants, children and young people with liife limiting conditions planning and management	
Local / NICE	QS122 paired with NG 9 - Bronchiolitis in children (June 2016)	
Local / NICE	Lower limb amputation data.	
Local / NICE	NICE AKI prevention, detection and management in adults clinical audit (yearly)	
Local / NICE	Are patient consented for chronic groin pain as a complication of inguinal hernia repair	
Regional Audit	ADEPT 1 protocol revision (anaesthetic airway device)	
Local / NICE	Audit of IG checklist	

Local / NICE	Audit to assess the diagnostic quality of chest x-rays	
Local / NICE	Antenatal Screening Survey (undertaken in 2015)	
Local / NICE	RESTART - Long term oxygen therapy information on discharge	
Local / NICE	R&D Northampton Fertility Audit	
Local / NICE	Introduction of manual vacuum aspiration (MVA) for surgical management of miscarriage (Nov 2016-ongoing)	
Local / NICE	Adequacy of pain relief analgesia requirement and management in total/unicompartmental knee replacements in the immediate perioperative period	
Local / NICE	Glucose 20% in treating Hyperkalaemia audit	
Local / NICE	VTE assessment on the general surgical wards	
Local / NICE	Audit of Gosset Ward transfers and follow-up	
Local / NICE	VTE audit - mechanical prophylaxis overview (NICE QS3)	
Local / NICE	Length of inpatients stay of tonsillitis and quinsy patients	
Local / NICE	Management of dog bites presenting to maxillofacial department	
Local / NICE	Transfusion prescription and administration	
National Audits	Acute Myocardial Infarction & Other ACS (MINAP)	
National Audits	Cardiac Rhythm Management	
National Audits	Coronary Angioplasty/National Audit of Percutaneous Coronary Interventions (PCI)	
National Audits	National Cardiac Arrest Audit (NCAA)	
National Audits	National Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease Audit programme (COPD)	
National Audits	National Heart Failure Audit	
National Audits	Sentinel Stroke National Audit programme (SSNAP)	
National Audits	National Audit of Dementia	
National Audits	UK Parkinson's Audit	
National Audits	Inflammatory Bowel Disease (IBD Registry)	
National Audits	National Lung Cancer Audit (NLCA)	
National Audits	FFFAP Inpatient Falls	
National Audits	FFFAP National Hip Fracture Database	
National Audits	National Diabetes Inpatient	
National Audits	National Diabetes Core Audit	
National Audits	Diabetes Foot Care	
National Audits	BAD 2017- psoriasis	
Clinical Outcome and Review	NCEPOD Heart Failure	
Clinical Outcome and Review	NCEPOD Perioperative diabetes	
National Audits	Major Trauma Audit (TARN)	
National Audits	Fractured Neck of Femur (National College of Emergency Medicine)	
National Audits	Pain in Children (National College of Emergency Medicine)	
National Audits	Procedural Sedation in Adults (care in emergency departments)	

National Audits	BAUS Nephrectomy	
National Audits	BAUS Percutaneous Nephrolithotomy	
National Audits	BAUS Urology Audits Urethroplasty	
National Audits	Case Mix Programme (CMP) - Intensive Care	
National Audits	National Bowel Cancer Audit	
National Audits	National Audit of Breast Cancer in Older Patients (NABCOP)	
National Audits	National Vascular Registry	
National Audits	National Emergency Laparotomy Audit (NELA)	
National Audits	National Joint Registry (NJR)	
National Audits	National Ophthalmology Audit (Cataracts)	
National Audits	Oesophago-gastric Cancer (NAOGC)	
National Audits	Prostate Cancer	
National Audits	Endocrine and Thyroid National Audit	
National Audits	SNAP2 – EpiCCS (Epidemiology of Critical Care provision after Surgery)	
National Audits	Anaesthetic National Audit Project NAP 6	
National Audits	Consent in H&N Oncology HANA	
National Audits	National Jaw Surgery Audit	
Clinical Outcome and Review	Maternal New-born and Infant Clinical Outcome Review Programme (MBRRACE)	
National Audits	National Pregnancy in Diabetes (NPID) Audit	
National Audits	Paediatric Pneumonia (BTS)	
Clinical Outcome and Review	NCEPOD Chronic Neurodisability	
Clinical Outcome and Review	NCEPOD Young people's Mental Health	
Clinical Outcome and Review	Cancer in Children Teens and Young people	
National Audits	Diabetes (Paediatric) (NPDA)	
National Audits	National Neonatal Audit Programme (NNAP)	
National Audits	National Maternity and Perinatal Audit	
National Audits	National Comparative Audit of Blood Transfusion programme	